Incident Date

6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021

Report Number
RMP21-004524
RMP21-004525

RMP21-004526
RMP21-004527
RMP21-004528
RMP21-004529

RMP21-004530
RMP21-004531

RMP21-004532

RMP21-004533

RMP21-004534
RMP21-004535

RMP21-004536

RMP21-004537

RMP21-004538

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

WB 62 AT 53

E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE

RD
53/ ALGON

1800 WINNETKA CIR
LAUNDRY MAT EUCL
3335 KIRCHOFF RD
3265 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 GOLF RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
2701 ALG L549636 BLU

FORD

ALG MEADOWVBROOK
BT72565 SILV TOYOTA

SB RT53 KIRCH Z781459
WHI LEXUS

4714 ARBOR DR
DOVE OFF KIRCHOFF
GRY HONDA X309935

APPROX LOC:4980
KIMBALL HILL DR

4718 ARBOR DR
2211 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:5111

DUPONT AVE

BRAY CT NEW WILKE
ZY38952 BLK JEEP

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1931 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

PARK MEADOW CONDOS

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

AUTO ZONE

Incident
TRAFFIC STOP
LIGHT MALFUNCTION

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

MOTORIST ASSIST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

6/28/2021 9:30:59 AM



Incident Date

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004539

RMP21-004540

RMP21-004541

RMP21-004542
RMP21-004543

RMP21-004544

RMP21-004545

RMP21-004546

RMP21-004547

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:1921
ALGONQUIN RD

3325 KIRCHOFF RD
5999 NEW WILKE RD
2785 ALGONQUIN RD
1815 HICKS RD

KEYSTONE ALG K788079
BLK JEEP

2455 PLUM GROVE RD
2765 ALGONQUIN RD
2707 HAWK LN

2455 PLUM GROVE RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3729 WREN
LN

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

12 ST GEORGE DR

1401 ROHLWING RD
3140 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:3286

KIRCHOFF RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

APPROX LOC: 601 E
ALGONQUIN RD

4738 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 2400
PALMER DR

Location Name

DUNKIN DONUTS

PARK MEADOW CONDOS
STONEHILL SQUARE
SERVICE KINGS

FULLERS CAR WASH

PARK MEADOW CONDOS

PK NEUSES
MCDONALDS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
HAZARD

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

6/28/2021 9:30:59 AM



Incident Date

6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021

Report Number
RMP21-004549
RMP21-004548

RMP21-004550
RMP21-004551

RMP21-004552
RMP21-004553

RMP21-004554
RMP21-004555

RMP21-004556

RMP21-004557
RMP21-004559
RMP21-004560

RMP21-004561

RMP21-004562
RMP21-004563

RMP21-004564

RMP21-004565

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

1735 ALGONQUIN RD OBERWEIS DAIRY

2601 FULLE ST

2702 SCHOOL DR

4025 ALGONQUIN RD

2907 CARDINAL DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED

RD

APPROX LOC: S NEW
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: 1720 W
ALGONQUIN RD

5 TORY LN
APPROX LOC: 5001
ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC: 5130
KEYSTONE CT

2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS

3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP
APPROX LOC:

CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

APPROX LOC: 1166 GOLF
RD

4718 ARBOR DR
1401 ROHLWING RD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident
MISSING PERSON

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRESPASSING

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/28/2021 9:30:59 AM



Incident Date

6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004566
RMP21-004567

RMP21-004568
RMP21-004569
RMP21-004570

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
SB RT53 AT EUCLID

3301 CAMPBELL ST
WILKE RD / CENTRAL RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
3201 CAMPBELL ST

Location Name

MOTEL 6
SB RT53 AT EUCLID

KIMBALL HILL PARK

GARDEN LIQUORS
CLEARBROOK CENTER

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/28/2021 9:30:59 AM



